
Application: Colours :

Characteristics:

                       • 

Without packaging : With packaging :

Weight : 0,24 kg Weight : 34 kg

Volume : 0,000 m3 Volume : 0,000 m3

Dim. (L*l*H) : 340x0x0 mm Dim. (L*l*H) : 350x70x70 mm

Custom Code : 

Gencod:

•

•

Single Color

Lifespan : 8000 hours

Anti-Burst

Dimensions:

Advantages : 

The KILEO set of four 10W anti-burst fluorescent tubes is ideal for industrial spaces

3019920515195

Hygiene-Accessories

Consumables for the 20W insect killer

ROSSIGNOL – Route de St Cénéré - 53150 Montsûrs – 

Tél. : + 33 (0)2.43.01.55.55 – Fax : + 33 (0)2.43.01.55.06  –  www.rossignol.fr
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Height (in m)

Number of items /layer

1,75

4

1200x800

103

Pallet size (in mm)

Weight (in kg)

4Number of layers / pallet

85439000

Quantity 320Palettisation:


